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AutoCAD LT
2021 New
Single-user
ELD Annual
Subscription
de usojunto a
Secretaria de
Finangas.

R$1300,00

0,65

3,00

2,00

0,00*

3,70

7,35

0,00

R$1.560,00

Architecture
Engineering &
Construction
Collection IC
New Single-
user ELD
Annual
Subscription
de usojunto a
Secretaria de
Infraestrutura

R$8.500,00

0,65

3,00

2,00

0,00*

3,19

7,35

0,00

R$10.142,00

AutoCAD -
including
specialized
toolsets AD
New Single-
user ELD
Annual

R$5.500,00

0,65

3,00

2,00

0,00*

4,10

7,35

0,00

R$6.600,00




TECNET

Subscription
de uso junto a
Secretaria de
Infraestrutura

4 AutoCAD LT R$1300,00 0,65 3,00 2,00 0,00* 10,2 7,35 0,00 3 R$ 1.693,00
2021 New
Single-user
ELD Annual
Subscription
de uso junto a
Secretaria de
Infraestrutura

*Software distribuido via download, sem custo logistico.
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